·

Minter I	Plana print this page and use it us a gaver chest. Type the few gudit
	Please print this page and use it as a rover sheet. Type the fax audit or (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H18000160682 3)))
	I a i i ant takin a din anni anni i anni ilaya anni anni a dina dina inana ni ang tahan na ang ison ang ison
	H180001606823ABC%
Note: D	OO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017
	Phone ': ¹¹ (\$55) 498-5590 Fax Number : (800) 472-3622
	email address for this business entity to be used for fu E report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
Email	Address:
, 	
	Foreign Limited Liability Company
3	LRF1 ABERDEEN SQUARE LLC
1 8:3 1 8:3	Certificate of Status 0
	Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04
25 05 C	Estimated Charge \$155.00
2018 HAY 25 AH 8: DEPARTMENT OF CORPORT NVISION OF CORPORT TALLAHASSFE. FL	

shallong

Divis	itration Section ion of Corporation BEL Abardeen S					
SUBJECT:	_RF1 Aberdeen S	·	ume of Limited Liability	Company	·	
The enclosed ' Existence, and	Application by For check are submit	oreign Limited Liabilit	y Company for Authoria	zation to Transact Busine nited liability company to	ss in Florida," Certifi transact business in l	icate of Florida
Please return a	Il correspondence	concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Fran Pope					٠
	. •		Name of Person		· · · · ·	
	Capitol Servic	es - Corporate Filings	Team	,		, •
			Firm/Company		N	•
	206 E. 9th St.,	Suite 1300			\geq	•
•			Address		<u> </u>	
	Austin, TX 78	701-4411			ن د	
			City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>		
	•			-	· .	
		E-mail address: (to	be used for future annua	a report notification)		
For further info	mation concernit	ng this matter, please e		· · · ·		
				245 4642		
Fran	-		800 at (345-4647	<u>_</u>	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	· · ·		
	JNG ADDRESS on of Corporation			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporation	ns	
Regist	ration Section	-		Registration Section		
	lox 6327		 Int Furkers 	-Hifton Building 7361 Executive Center	Circle	
l aller	assoc, FL 32314			"allahassee, FL 32301		

.

- .

~. · ·

. :

H18000160682 3

500

LIU TAO	lock 8004323522	(04/05) 05/24/2018	^{64:5} H18000160682 3
APPLICATION BY F	OREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMP IN FLO		FRANSACT BUSINESS
	CLION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOL BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LOWING IS RELEASED TO RECISIER & E	OREXIN LIMITED LIABILITY
LRF1 Aberdeen Squar	re LLC	TA'	
(Name of For	reign Limited Liability Company; must include *	"Limited Liah lity Company," "L.L.C.," or	LLC.")
·		5	<u> </u>
Liability Company," "L.L.C	alternate name adopted for the purpose of transac ," or "LLC.")	cling business in Florida. The alternate parts	must include "Limited"
2. Delaware	3		· · ·
(Jurisduction under the lav company is organized).	v of which foreign limited hability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. Upon filing		-	- 2
·····	(Date first transacted business in Florid (Ser sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.		
c/o Longpoint Realty	a dearmine parent departy		
5. <u></u>			بو_
Boston, MA 02116			\sim
	(Street Address of Principal O	ffice)	. •
6. c/o Longpoint Realty H	Partners, 116 Huntington Ave., Ste 905		\sim
Boston, MA 02116			5 ([*]
	(Mailing Address)		ر ج
N XT	· • • ·		د
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	<u>IOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hay Street	1.1.191.000 (2000) (2000) 	
	Tallahassco	Florida 32301	
Registered agent's accept	(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent Mccgistered agent's	ngistered agent and agree to act in this d complete performance of my duiles, a fi	capacity. I further agree
8. The name title or cane	acity and address of the person(s) who has/h	ave authority to manage is/are:	
Longpoint Realty RFIT I			
c/o Longpoint Realty Part	ners, 116 Huntington Ave., Ste 905		
Boston, MA 02116			
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is abmitted) MMM	in a foreign language, a translation of th	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of	of which it is organized. (If the certificate is is is a set of the certificate is is a set of the certificate is	in a foreign language, a translation of t	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be su This document is executed	of which it is organized. (If the certificate is abmitted) MULL brow	in a foreign language, a translation of the rized person	the certificate under oath
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of of the translator must be su This document is executed	of which it is organized. (If the certificate is abraitted) Signature of an author In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b)	in a foreign language, a translation of the rized person	the certificate under oath

n in the second se

Kim Tadlock 8004323622

(05/05) 05/24/2018 04:57:42 PM H18000160682 3



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LRF1 ABERDEEN SQUARE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF MON, AND. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LRF1 ABERDEEN

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

:

1.1.1.1

<u>9.</u>Y.,

ina i

7.8

 \overline{D}

Authentication: 202749170 Date: 05-23-18



6896790 8300

SR# 20184188196 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml 1.5 AVE UN

> ⊙ ∪